
-266-

A8
0-
S/
C
80
-S

A1
1/
C
11

A3
0/
A3
0X
/C

30
A3
3/
A3
3X
/C

33

A3
1/
A3
1X
/C

31
A3
4

A3
2/
A3
2X
/C

32
A5
5/
A5
5X
/C

55
A8
0/
C
80

A8
1/
C
81

A8
2/
C
82

A9
1/
A9
1X

A9
3

A3
5/
C
35

A3
7/
C
37

A3
9/
C
39

A4
5/
C
45

A6
1/
C
61

A6
2/
C
62

A6
7

A6
4/
C
64

A4
6/
C
46

A6
6

A6
3

A4
7/
C
47

C
86

T
IG

H
T
S

co
m

pl
et

e 
lin

e 
of

20
15

-2
01

6
T
IG

H
T
S

U
se

 y
ou

r s
m

ar
tp

ho
ne

  
N

eo
 R

ea
de

r a
pp

  
to

 sc
an

 a
nd

  
vi

ew
 th

is 
vi

de
o

A4
7/

C4
7




